
FREE Official Battle of Omaha Team Tags

250 350 500 750 1000 1500 2500PIN SIZES
1 3/8” $1.73 $1.69 $1.48 $1.30 $1.19

C U S T O M  O R D E R  T R A D I N G  P I N S  -  Q U A N T I T Y

1 1/2”
1 3/4”

2”

$1.78
$1.96

$1.74
$1.84

$1.52
$1.68

$1.34
$1.53

$1.23
$1.43

$1.04
$1.12
$1.16

$0.95
$0.99
$1.06

$2.24 $2.07 $1.84 $1.65 $1.54 $1.23 $1.17

15 qty 20 qty 35 qty 40 qty 50 qty 75 qty 100 qtyYOU GET

DESCRIPTION:
• 2 rubber back clutches on  every pin
• Printed team logo on stainless steel with  
 epoxy coating on top

PRICE INCLUDES:
• Free Design

• Free Die Charge

APPROXIMATE PRODUCTION TIME:
• 3 to 4 weeks once design is approved 

FREE
Tournament 

Tags

�  FREE BATTLE OF OMAHA TOURNAMENT TAGS WITH ORDER �

Lorem ipsum



250 350 500 750 1000 1500 2500PIN SIZES

1 1/2”
1 3/8”

$2.22
$2.16

$2.03
$1.97

$1.79 
$1.74

$1.54
$1.49

$1.43
$1.38

C U S T O M  O R D E R  T R A D I N G  P I N S  -  Q U A N T I T Y

1 3/4”
2”

2 1/2”
3”

$2.38
$2.52

$2.19
$2.33

$1.93
$2.07

$1.71
$1.86

$1.64
$1.83

$1.39
$1.34

$1.59
$1.78

$1.34
$1.29

$1.51
$1.68

$3.57
$4.71

$3.27
 $4.34

$2.87
$3.85

$2.62
$3.56

$2.38
$3.44

$2.31
$3.35

$2.19
$3.17

FREE Official Battle of Omaha Tournament Tags

� FREE BATTLE OF OMAHA TOURNAMENT TAGS WITH ORDER�

15 qty 20 qty 35 qty 40 qty 50 qty 75 qty 100 qtyYOU GET

DESCRIPTION:
• 2 rubber back clutches on every pin
• Printed team logo on stainless steel with epoxy coating on top

PRICE INCLUDES:
• Free Design  •  Free Die Charge

ACCESSORY PRICING:
• Transparent Enamel .......................................................... $0.10 each
• Glitter Enamel .................................................................... $0.15 each
• Stone ................................................................................ $0.25 each
• Dangler .............................................................................. $0.45 each
• Cut Out ...................................................................... $10.00 per area

APPROXIMATE PRODUCTION TIME:
• 3 to 4 weeks once design is approved

FREE
Tournament 

Tags



The BAG TAG  is made with a carabeener and can easi ly cl ip on your
favorite baseball  bag/equipment, or use with your keys as a keychain.

25 piece minimum
TEAM TAG add $1.25 • BAG TAG add $1.50 

The above pricing is in addition to the piece price on a Custom Pin Order.

The TEAM TAG is made with a swiveling snap that can clip on any baseball
bag or purse. This attachment can also be used with your keys as a keychain.

Bag Tags w/ Carabeener

Trading Pins

Team Tags

Turn your Team Trading Pins Into TEAM TAGS & BAG TAGS!

APPROXIMATE
PRODUCTION TIME:

3 to 4 weeks once design is approved



20 min 50 75 100
Customized Team Coins
Customized Team Dog Tags
Customized Team Bag Tags

$9.75 $9.45 $8.90 $7.85

M E R C H A N D I S E  Q U A N T I T Y

$8.25

$9.75

$7.95

$9.45

$7.40

$8.90

$6.35

$7.85

PRODUCT SIZES ARE BELOW:
• Coin is 1.75" in size with a silver �nish and  
 diamond swirl edge

• Dog tags are 1.75" in size with an antique  
 silver �nish

• Bag Tag is 2 1/2" with a heavy duty 57mm  
 Carabineer clip and large jump ring   

DESCRIPTION:
• 3 to 4 weeks approximate production time  
 once design is approved

• Your teams name will be engraved on the  
 product you select
 

Great Gifts for Players, Parents, Coaches, and Team Sponsors!

Customized Team Coins

Customized Team Dog Tags

Customized Team Bag Tags


