www.4herosathletics.com Trading Pins + Team Tags + Bag Tags (with Carabeeners) OFFSET PRINTED TRADING PINS OFFER



FREE Official Battle of Omaha Team Tags

	CUSTOM ORDER TRADING PINS - QUANTITY						
PIN SIZES	250	350	500	750	1000	1500	2500
1 3/8"	\$1.73	\$1.69	\$1.48	\$1.30	\$1.19	\$1.04	\$0.95
1 1/2"	\$1.78	\$1.74	\$1.52	\$1.34	\$1.23	\$1.12	\$0.99
1 3/4"	\$1.96	\$1.84	\$1.68	\$1.53	\$1.43	\$1.16	\$1.06
2"	\$2.24	\$2.07	\$1.84	\$1.65	\$1.54	\$1.23	\$1.17

★ FREE BATTLE OF OMAHA TOURNAMENT TAGS WITH ORDER ★YOU GET15 qty20 qty35 qty40 qty50 qty75 qty100 qty



DESCRIPTION:

- 2 rubber back clutches on every pin
- Printed team logo on stainless steel with epoxy coating on top

PRICE INCLUDES:

- Free Design
- Free Die Charge

APPROXIMATE PRODUCTION TIME:

3 to 4 weeks once design is approved

www.4herosathletics.com Trading Pins 🛧 Team Tags 🛧 Bag Tags (with Carabeeners) SOFT ENAMEL TRADING PINS OFFER

ATHLETIC



★ FREE Official Battle of Omaha Tournament Tags ★

	CUSTOM ORDER TRADING PINS - QUANTITY						
PIN SIZES	250	350	500	750	1000	1500	2500
1 3/8"	\$2.16	\$1.97	\$1.74	\$1.49	\$1.38	\$1.34	\$1.29
1 1/2"	\$2.22	\$2.03	\$1.79	\$1.54	\$1.43	\$1.39	\$1.34
1 3/4"	\$2.38	\$2.19	\$1.93	\$1.71	\$1.64	\$1.59	\$1.51
2"	\$2.52	\$2.33	\$2.07	\$1.86	\$1.83	\$1.78	\$1.68
2 1/2"	\$3.57	\$3.27	\$2.87	\$2.62	\$2.38	\$2.31	\$2.19
3"	\$4.71	\$4.34	\$3.85	\$3.56	\$3.44	\$3.35	\$3.17

★ FREE BATTLE OF OMAHA TOURNAMENT TAGS WITH ORDER★YOU GET15 qty20 qty35 qty40 qty50 qty75 qty100 qty



DESCRIPTION:

- 2 rubber back clutches on every pin
- Printed team logo on stainless steel with epoxy coating on top

PRICE INCLUDES:

• Free Design • Free Die Charge

ACCESSORY PRICING:

- Stone \$0.25 each
- Dangler.....
 \$0.45 each
- Cut Out \$10.00 per area

APPROXIMATE PRODUCTION TIME:

• 3 to 4 weeks once design is approved





🖌 Great Gifts for Players, Parents, Coaches, and Team Sponsors! 🤺

	MERCHANDISE QUANTITY					
	20 min	50	75	100		
Customized Team Coins	\$9.75	\$9.45	\$8.90	\$7.85		
Customized Team Dog Tags	\$8.25	\$7.95	\$7.40	\$6.35		
Customized Team Bag Tags	\$9.75	\$9.45	\$8.90	\$7.85		

PRODUCT SIZES ARE BELOW:

- Coin is 1.75" in size with a silver finish and diamond swirl edge
- Dog tags are 1.75" in size with an antique silver finish
- Bag Tag is 2 1/2" with a heavy duty 57mm Carabineer clip and large jump ring

DESCRIPTION:

- 3 to 4 weeks approximate production time once design is approved
- Your teams name will be engraved on the product you select